BROADWAY

SAN DIEGO

A NEDERLANDER PRESENTATION

CONTACT: GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM | 619-564-3001 | WWW. BROADWAYSD.COM
GROUP PRICES INCLUDE FACILITY FEES AND HANDLING CHARGES. ALL PRICES LEVELS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

2019-2020 SEASON

RENT wmavs-10, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Friday Eve* 5/8/20 8:00PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00
Saturday Mat* 5/9/20 2:00PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00
Saturday Eve 5/9/20 8:00PM $112.00 $79.00 $59.00 $36.00
Sunday Mat* 5/10/20 1:00PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00
Sunday Eve* 5/10/20 6:30PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00

MEAN GIRLS JuNE 9-14, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 6/9/20 7:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00
Wednesday Eve* 6/10/20 7:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00
Thursday Eve* 6/11/20 7:30PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00
Friday Eve* 6/12/20 8:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00
Saturday Mat* 6/13/20 2:00PM $131.00 $88.00 $65.00 $44.00
Saturday Eve 6/13/20 8:00PM $134.00 $99.00 $74.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 6/14/20 1:00PM $131.00 $88.00 $65.00 $44.00
Sunday Eve* 6/14/20 6:30PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00

COME FROM AWAY JuNE 23-28, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 6/23/20 7:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Wednesday Eve* 6/24/20 7:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Thursday Eve* 6/25/20 7:30PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Friday Eve* 6/26/20 8:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Saturday Mat* 6/27/20 2:00PM $117.00 $79.00 $61.00 $44.00
Saturday Eve 6/27/20 8:00PM $124.00 $89.00 $69.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 6/28/20 1:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $44.00

Sunday Eve* 6/28/20 6:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00


mailto:GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM

THE OFFICE: A MUSICAL PARODY JUNE 29-30, 2020

THE OFFICE: A MUSICAL PARODY WILL BE LOCATED IN THE HISTORIC BALBOA THEATRE

GROUP MINIMUM 10+

DATE TIME PREMIUM
Monday Eve 6/29/20 7:30PM $96.00
Tuesday Eve 6/30/20 7:30PM $96.00

MY FAIR LADY juLy 7-12, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

DATE
Tuesday Eve* 7/7/20
Wednesday Eve* 7/8/20
Thursday Eve* 7/9/20
Friday Eve* 7/10/20
Saturday Mat* 7/11/20
Saturday Eve 7/11/20
Sunday Mat* 7/12/20
Sunday Eve* 7/12/20

TIME
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
6:30PM

$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$121.00
$124.00
$121.00
$116.00

PL1
$76.00
$76.00

PL2
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$79.00
$89.00
$79.00
$74.00

PL2
$52.00
$52.00

PL3
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$61.00
$69.00
$61.00
$56.00

2020-2021 SEASON

DISNEY’S THE LION KING August 12-30, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+
WEEK ONE: August 12-16, 2020

DATE
Wednesday Eve 8/12/20
Thursday Mat 8/13/20
Thursday Eve 8/13/20
Friday Eve 8/14/20
Saturday Mat 8/15/20
Saturday Eve 8/15/20
Sunday Mat 8/16/20
Sunday Eve 8/16/20

WEEK TWO: August 18-23, 2020

DATE
Tuesday Eve 8/18/20
Wednesday Eve 8/19/20
Thursday Eve 8/10/20

Friday Eve 8/21/20

TIME
7:00PM
1:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
6:30PM

TIME
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM

VIP
$166.00
$166.00
$166.00
$186.00
$206.00
$189.00
$206.00
$186.00

VIP
$166.00
$166.00
$166.00
$186.00

PL1
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$146.00
$175.00
$149.00
$166.00
$146.00

PL1
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$146.00

PL2
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00

$102.00
$115.00
$105.00
$106.00
$93.00

PL2
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00

$102.00

PL3
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$71.00
$95.00
$74.00
$86.00
$65.00

PL3
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$71.00

PL3
$41.00
$41.00

PL4
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$44.00
$46.00
$44.00
$39.00

PL4
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$39.00
$54.00
$41.00
$49.00
$39.00

PL4
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$39.00



Saturday Mat
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat
Sunday Eve

8/22/20
8/22/20
8/23/20
8/23/20

WEEK THREE: August 25-30, 2020

Tuesday Eve
Wednesday Eve
Thursday Eve
Friday Eve
Saturday Mat
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat
Sunday Eve

DATE
8/25/20
8/26/20
8/27/20
8/28/20
8/29/20
8/29/20
8/30/20
8/30/20

2:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
6:30PM

TIME
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
6:30PM

$206.00
$189.00
$206.00
$186.00

VIP
$166.00
$166.00
$166.00
$186.00
$206.00
$189.00
$206.00
$186.00

$175.00
$149.00
$166.00
$146.00

PL1
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$146.00
$175.00
$149.00
$166.00
$146.00

THE BAND’S VISIT september 8-13, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

Tuesday Eve*
Wednesday Eve*
Thursday Eve*
Friday Eve*
Saturday Mat*
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat*
Sunday Eve*

DATE
9/8/20
9/9/20
9/10/20
9/11/20
9/12/20
9/12/20
9/13/20
9/13/20

TIME PL1
7:00PM $121.00
7:00PM $121.00
7:30PM $121.00
8:00PM $121.00
2:00PM $121.00
8:00PM $124.00
1:00PM $121.00
6:00PM $121.00

1776 oOctober 6-11, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

Tuesday Eve*
Wednesday Eve*
Thursday Eve*
Friday Eve*
Saturday Mat*
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat*
Sunday Eve*

DATE TIME PL1
10/6/20 7:00PM $121.00
10/7/20 7:00PM $121.00
10/8/20 7:30PM $121.00
10/9/20 8:00PM $121.00
10/10/20 2:00PM $121.00
10/10/20  8:00PM $124.00
10/11/20 1:00PM $121.00
10/22/20  6:30PM $121.00

$115.00
$105.00
$106.00
$93.00

PL2
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00

$102.00
$115.00
$105.00
$106.00
$93.00

PL2
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$95.00
$89.00
$86.00
$86.00

PL2
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$95.00
$89.00
$86.00
$86.00

$95.00
$74.00
$86.00
$65.00

PL3
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$71.00
$95.00
$74.00
$86.00
$65.00

PL3
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$75.00
$69.00
$66.00
$66.00

PL3
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$75.00
$69.00
$66.00
$66.00

$54.00
$41.00
$49.00
$39.00

PL4
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$39.00
$54.00
$41.00
$49.00
$39.00

PL4
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$49.00
$46.00
$44.00
$44.00

PL4
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$49.00
$46.00
$44.00
$44.00



WHITE CHRISTMAS November 24-29, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

Tuesday Eve*
Wednesday Eve*
Friday Mat*
Friday Eve*
Saturday Mat*
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat*
Sunday Eve*

DATE TIME PL1
11/24/20  7:00PM $101.00
11/25/20  7:00PM $101.00
11/27/20 2:00PM $101.00
11/27/20  7:30PM $101.00
11/28/20 2:00PM $136.00
11/28/20  7:30PM $139.00
11/29/20 1:00PM $101.00
11/29/20  6:30PM $101.00

HADESTOWN January 19-24, 2021

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

Tuesday Eve*
Wednesday Eve*
Thursday Eve*
Friday Eve*
Saturday Mat*
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat*
Sunday Eve*

DATE
1/19/21
1/20/21
1/21/21
1/22/21
1/23/21
1/23/21
1/24/21
1/24/21

TIME PL1
7:00PM $121.00
7:00PM $121.00
7:30PM $121.00
8:00PM $121.00
2:00PM $121.00
8:00PM $124.00
1:00PM $121.00
6:30PM $121.00

LES MISERABLES march 2-7, 2021

GROUP MINIMUM 15+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

Tuesday Eve*
Wednesday Eve*
Thursday Eve*
Friday Eve
Saturday Mat
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat
Sunday Eve

DATE
3/2/21
3/3/21
3/4/21
3/5/21
3/6/21
3/6/21
3/7/21
3/7/21

TIME
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
2:00PM
8:00PM
1:00PM
6:30PM

VIP
$167.00
$167.00
$167.00
$187.00
$187.00
$190.00
$187.00
$187.00

PL1
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$167.00
$167.00
$170.00
$167.00
$167.00

PL2
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$85.00
$79.00
$71.00
$71.00

PL2
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$95.00
$89.00
$86.00
$86.00

PL2
$98.00
$98.00
$98.00

$121.00
$130.00
$124.00
$121.00
$121.00

PL3
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$70.00
$64.00
$56.00
$56.00

PL3
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$75.00
$69.00
$66.00
$66.00

PL3
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$88.00
$97.00
$91.00
$88.00
$88.00

PL4
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$44.00
$41.00
$39.00
$39.00

PL4
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$49.00
$46.00
$44.00
$44.00

PL4
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$45.00
$50.00
$47.00
$45.00
$45.00



THE CHER SHOW wmarch 16-21, 2021

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 3/16/21 7:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Wednesday Eve* 3/17/21 7:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Thursday Eve* 3/18/21 7:30PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Friday Eve* 3/19/21 8:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Saturday Mat* 3/20/21 2:00PM $121.00 $95.00 $75.00 $49.00
Saturday Eve 3/20/21 8:00PM $124.00 $89.00 $69.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 3/21/21 1:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Sunday Eve* 3/21/21 6:30PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00

TOOTSIE may 11-16, 2021

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 5/11/21 7:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Wednesday Eve* 5/12/21 7:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Thursday Eve* 5/13/21 7:30PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Friday Eve* 5/14/21 8:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Saturday Mat* 5/15/21 2:00PM $121.00 $95.00 $75.00 $49.00
Saturday Eve 5/15/21 8:00PM $124.00 $89.00 $69.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 5/16/21 1:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Sunday Eve* 5/16/21 6:30PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00

PRETTY WOMAN June 1-6, 2021

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 6/1/21 7:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Wednesday Eve* 6/2/21 7:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Thursday Eve* 6/3/21 7:30PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Friday Eve* 6/4/21 8:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Saturday Mat* 6/5/21 2:00PM $121.00 $95.00 $75.00 $49.00
Saturday Eve 6/5/21 8:00PM $124.00 $89.00 $69.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 6/6/21 1:00PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00

Sunday Eve* 6/6/21 6:30PM $121.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00



TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD june 22-27, 2021

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 6/22/21 7:00PM $131.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Wednesday Eve* 6/23/21 7:00PM $131.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Thursday Eve* 6/24/21 7:30PM $131.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Friday Eve* 6/25/21 8:00PM $131.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Saturday Mat* 6/26/21 2:00PM $131.00 $95.00 $75.00 $49.00
Saturday Eve 6/26/21 8:00PM $134.00 $89.00 $69.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 6/27/21 1:00PM $131.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00
Sunday Eve* 6/27/21 6:30PM $131.00 $86.00 $66.00 $44.00

PLEASE CONTACT GROUP SALES FOR INFORMATION ABOUT EDUCATIONAL DISCOUNTS, 503© NON-PROFIT RATES,
AND THE LIMITED TIME EARLY BIRD DISCOUNTS
CONTACT PHONE - (619) 564-3001 or EMAIL GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM



